

*MR 46 OF 2024*

*CIS 56 OF 2024*

*Order No 02 Dated 22.08.2024*

*Today is fixed for S/R and S/C.*

*No step is taken.*

*None moves.*

*Fix 21.11.2024 for S/R and S/C.*

*Dictated and Corrected by Me:*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.*

*2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.*